4 N
CHENNAI ARTHROPLASTY COURSE

(AN ONLINE 4 WEEKS TRAINING PROGRAM I BASIC ARTHROPLASTY)

From 21 November 2020 - 12" December 2020
Every Saturday Evening 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Dr. Mohan Kumar
Course Chairman

1
Y

Dr. Jaya Prakash Dr. Arun Kannan
Faculty Faculty
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21.11.20
6.00-7.30pm

Principles and Evolution of TKR
Indications,planning & Radiology
Approaches

Surgical techniques including
Basic cuts, Referencing & Balancing

Discussion

Dr.Arun Kannan
Dr.Arumugam
Dr.Arun Kannan

Dr.Arumugam

Dr.Mohan Kumar

Duration

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

20 mins

10 mins

28.11.20
6.00-7.30pm

Management of Varus knee
Management of Valgus knee
Management of FFD
Cementing Techniques in TKR

Discussion

Dr.Arumugam
Dr.Arun Kannan
Dr.Arumugam
Dr.Arun Kannan

Dr.Mohan Kumar

20 mins
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

10 mins

05.12.20
6.00-7.30pm

Hip Replacement : History and Evolution
Indications and Preop planning
Different Approaches Of The Hip
Uncemented Total Hip Replacement

Discussion

Dr.Jaya Prakash
Dr.Mohan Kumar
Dr.Jaya Prakash
Dr.Mohan Kumar

Dr.Mohan Kumar

Duration
20 mins
20 mins
20 mins

20 mins

10 mins

12.12.20
6.00-7.30pm

Cemented Total Hip Replacement

Postoperative Management And
Rehabilitation

Complication in THR
Newer Advances in Hip Arthroplasty
Discussion

Dr.Mohan Kumar
Dr.Jaya Prakash

Dr.Mohan Kumar

Dr.Jaya Prakash
Dr.Mohan Kumar

20 mins

20 mins

20 mins
20 mins

10 mins
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