CHENNAI ARTHROPLASTY COURSE

(AN ONLINE 4 WEEKS TRAINING PROGRAM IN BASIC ARTHROPLASTY)

From 21st November 2020 - 12th December 2020 Every Saturday Evening 6.00pm - 7.30pm



Dr. Mohan Kumar Course Chairman



Dr. Arumugam Faculty



Dr. Jaya Prakash Faculty



Dr. Arun Kannan Faculty



Agenda

Knee

Date & Time	Торіс	Speaker	Duration
21.11.20 6.00-7.30pm	Principles and Evolution of TKR Indications,planning & Radiology Approaches	Dr.Arun Kannan Dr.Arumugam Dr.Arun Kannan	20 mins 20 mins 20 mins
	Surgical techniques including Basic cuts, Referencing & Balancing Discussion	Dr.Arumugam Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins 10 mins
28.11.20 6.00-7.30pm	Management of Varus knee Management of Valgus knee Management of FFD Cementing Techniques in TKR Discussion	Dr.Arumugam Dr.Arun Kannan Dr.Arumugam Dr.Arun Kannan Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins 20 mins 20 mins 20 mins 10 mins

Hip

Date & Time	Торіс	Speaker	Duration
05.12.20 6.00-7.30pm	Hip Replacement : History and Evolution	Dr.Jaya Prakash	20 mins
	Indications and Preop planning	Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins
	Different Approaches Of The Hip	Dr.Jaya Prakash	20 mins
	Uncemented Total Hip Replacement	Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins
	Discussion	Dr.Mohan Kumar	10 mins
12.12.20 6.00-7.30pm	Cemented Total Hip Replacement	Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins
	Postoperative Management And Rehabilitation	Dr.Jaya Prakash	20 mins
	Complication in THR	Dr.Mohan Kumar	20 mins
	Newer Advances in Hip Arthroplasty	Dr.Jaya Prakash	20 mins
	Discussion	Dr.Mohan Kumar	10 mins

